
7     Parent Coffee - 8:00am
10   Information Night – 6:30pm
         SAIL Program Info Night – 5:30pm
11     Future Rocket Sports Night
           Football 7:00pm

20   Open House 1 - 4pm
21    Open House 5 - 7pm

Tuesday, October 1
Monday, October 7
Tuesday, October 8
Friday, October 11

Monday, October 14
Wednesday, October 16

Thursday, October 24
Friday, October 25

Monday, October 28
Tuesday, October 29
Thursday, October 31

Monday, November 4
Tuesday, November 5

Wednesday, November 13
Friday, November 15

Monday, November 18

By Appointment

1       HSPT/Shadow Registration Open
9     Future Rocket Friday - 6:30pm

ADMISSIONSADMISSIONS
CALENDARCALENDAR

VISIT AND LEARN MORE

Monday, September 9
Thursday, September 12
Monday, September 16
Tuesday, September 17
Thursday, September 19
Monday, September 23
Tuesday, September 24

Friday, September 27

1      Applications Open
        Admission/Scholarship/SAIL/Fin. Aid                       
9    Shadow Days Begin
17   Future Rocket Sports Night
         Girls Volleyball 6:30/Boys Soccer 7:15

25   Information Night – 6:30pm

7     Parent Coffee - 8:00am
8     HSPT Accommodations Due
15    Class of 2029 Admission, SAIL, 
         Scholarship, & Financial Aid
         Applications Due
23   High School Placement Test
        8:30am
9     Parent Coffee - 8:00am

13   Information Night - 6:30pm
17   Acceptance Decisions/HSPT
       Scores Emailed
22   Parent Coffee - 8:00am
31   Registration Due Class of 2029!

Wednesday, December 4
Monday, December 9

TIMELINE SHADOWS

mcnhs.org/visit
Visit our website to register for all events and to learn more.

admissions@mcnhs.org | 513.231.3500 x5809

find your
brilliance

http://www.mcnhs.org/visit
http://www.mcnhs.org/visit

